A3
DIMENSIONS:
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

.
0
5
1.00 0.10
0
.
3
5
0
.
0
5
0.20 0.10
0.25 0.10
VALUE PRODUCT NUMBER TCPN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
10R CRGH0402F10R 2176433-1 CRGH0402 1% 10R 0.1W 100
11R CRGH0402F11R 2176433-2 CRGH0402 1% 11R 0.1W 100
12R CRGH0402F12R 2176433-3 CRGH0402 1% 12R 0.1W 100
13R CRGH0402F13R 2176433-4 CRGH0402 1% 13R 0.1W 100
15R CRGH0402F15R 2176433-5 CRGH0402 1% 15R 0.1W 100
16R CRGH0402F16R 2176433-6 CRGH0402 1% 16R 0.1W 100
18R CRGH0402F18R 2176433-7 CRGH0402 1% 18R 0.1W 100
20R CRGH0402F20R 2176433-8 CRGH0402 1% 20R 0.1W 100
22R CRGH0402F22R 2176433-9 CRGH0402 1% 22R 0.1W 100
24R CRGH0402F24R 1-2176433-0 CRGH0402 1% 24R 0.1W 100
27R CRGH0402F27R 1-2176433-1 CRGH0402 1% 27R 0.1W 100
30R CRGH0402F30R 1-2176433-2 CRGH0402 1% 30R 0.1W 100
33R CRGH0402F33R 1-2176433-3 CRGH0402 1% 33R 0.1W 100
36R CRGH0402F36R 1-2176433-4 CRGH0402 1% 36R 0.1W 100
39R CRGH0402F39R 1-2176433-5 CRGH0402 1% 39R 0.1W 100
43R CRGH0402F43R 1-2176433-6 CRGH0402 1% 43R 0.1W 100
47R CRGH0402F47R 1-2176433-7 CRGH0402 1% 47R 0.1W 100
51R CRGH0402F51R 1-2176433-8 CRGH0402 1% 51R 0.1W 100
56R CRGH0402F56R 1-2176433-9 CRGH0402 1% 56R 0.1W 100
62R CRGH0402F62R 2-2176433-0 CRGH0402 1% 62R 0.1W 100
68R CRGH0402F68R 2-2176433-1 CRGH0402 1% 68R 0.1W 100
75R CRGH0402F75R 2-2176433-2 CRGH0402 1% 75R 0.1W 100
82R CRGH0402F82R 2-2176433-3 CRGH0402 1% 82R 0.1W 100
91R CRGH0402F91R 2-2176433-4 CRGH0402 1% 91R 0.1W 100
100R CRGH0402F100R 2-2176433-5 CRGH0402 1% 100R 0.1W 100
110R CRGH0402F110R 2-2176433-6 CRGH0402 1% 110R 0.1W 100
120R CRGH0402F120R 2-2176433-7 CRGH0402 1% 120R 0.1W 100
130R CRGH0402F130R 2-2176433-8 CRGH0402 1% 130R 0.1W 100
KIT CONTENTS
A3
DIMENSIONS:
0 PLC

-
-
-
-
-
-
CRGH 0402 1% 10R-1M0 LAB-KIT
-
-
2019
00779
TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
- -
- SEE SHEET 1 - - -
VALUE PRODUCT NUMBER TCPN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
150R CRGH0402F150R 2-2176433-9 CRGH0402 1% 150R 0.1W 100
160R CRGH0402F160R 3-2176433-0 CRGH0402 1% 160R 0.1W 100
180R CRGH0402F180R 3-2176433-1 CRGH0402 1% 180R 0.1W 100
200R CRGH0402F200R 3-2176433-2 CRGH0402 1% 200R 0.1W 100
220R CRGH0402F220R 3-2176433-3 CRGH0402 1% 220R 0.1W 100
240R CRGH0402F240R 3-2176433-4 CRGH0402 1% 240R 0.1W 100
270R CRGH0402F270R 3-2176433-5 CRGH0402 1% 270R 0.1W 100
300R CRGH0402F300R 3-2176433-6 CRGH0402 1% 300R 0.1W 100
330R CRGH0402F330R 3-2176433-7 CRGH0402 1% 330R 0.1W 100
360R CRGH0402F360R 3-2176433-8 CRGH0402 1% 360R 0.1W 100
390R CRGH0402F390R 3-2176433-9 CRGH0402 1% 390R 0.1W 100
430R CRGH0402F430R 4-2176433-0 CRGH0402 1% 430R 0.1W 100
470R CRGH0402F470R 4-2176433-1 CRGH0402 1% 470R 0.1W 100
510R CRGH0402F510R 4-2176433-2 CRGH0402 1% 510R 0.1W 100
560R CRGH0402F560R 4-2176433-3 CRGH0402 1% 560R 0.1W 100
620R CRGH0402F620R 4-2176433-4 CRGH0402 1% 620R 0.1W 100
680R CRGH0402F680R 4-2176433-5 CRGH0402 1% 680R 0.1W 100
750R CRGH0402F750R 4-2176433-6 CRGH0402 1% 750R 0.1W 100
820R CRGH0402F820R 4-2176433-7 CRGH0402 1% 820R 0.1W 100
910R CRGH0402F910R 4-2176433-8 CRGH0402 1% 910R 0.1W 100
1K0 CRGH0402F1K0 4-2176433-9 CRGH0402 1% 1K0 0.1W 100
1K1 CRGH0402F1K1 5-2176433-0 CRGH0402 1% 1K1 0.1W 100
1K2 CRGH0402F1K2 5-2176433-1 CRGH0402 1% 1K2 0.1W 100
1K3 CRGH0402F1K3 5-2176433-2 CRGH0402 1% 1K3 0.1W 100
1K5 CRGH0402F1K5 5-2176433-3 CRGH0402 1% 1K5 0.1W 100
1K6 CRGH0402F1K6 5-2176433-4 CRGH0402 1% 1K6 0.1W 100
1K8 CRGH0402F1K8 5-2176433-5 CRGH0402 1% 1K8 0.1W 100
2K0 CRGH0402F2K0 5-2176433-6 CRGH0402 1% 2K0 0.1W 100
VALUE PRODUCT NUMBER TCPN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
2K2 CRGH0402F2K2 5-2176433-7 CRGH0402 1% 2K2 0.1W 100
2K4 CRGH0402F2K4 5-2176433-8 CRGH0402 1% 2K4 0.1W 100
2K7 CRGH0402F2K7 5-2176433-9 CRGH0402 1% 2K7 0.1W 100
3K0 CRGH0402F3K0 6-2176433-0 CRGH0402 1% 3K0 0.1W 100
3K3 CRGH0402F3K3 6-2176433-1 CRGH0402 1% 3K3 0.1W 100
3K6 CRGH0402F3K6 6-2176433-2 CRGH0402 1% 3K6 0.1W 100
3K9 CRGH0402F3K9 6-2176433-3 CRGH0402 1% 3K9 0.1W 100
4K3 CRGH0402F4K3 6-2176433-4 CRGH0402 1% 4K3 0.1W 100
4K7 CRGH0402F4K7 6-2176433-5 CRGH0402 1% 4K7 0.1W 100
5K1 CRGH0402F5K1 6-2176433-6 CRGH0402 1% 5K1 0.1W 100
5K6 CRGH0402F5K6 6-2176433-7 CRGH0402 1% 5K6 0.1W 100
6K2 CRGH0402F6K2 6-2176433-8 CRGH0402 1% 6K2 0.1W 100
6K8 CRGH0402F6K8 6-2176433-9 CRGH0402 1% 6K8 0.1W 100
7K5 CRGH0402F7K5 7-2176433-0 CRGH0402 1% 7K5 0.1W 100
8K2 CRGH0402F8K2 7-2176433-1 CRGH0402 1% 8K2 0.1W 100
9K1 CRGH0402F9K1 7-2176433-2 CRGH0402 1% 9K1 0.1W 100
10K CRGH0402F10K 7-2176433-3 CRGH0402 1% 10K 0.1W 100
11K CRGH0402F11K 7-2176433-4 CRGH0402 1% 11K 0.1W 100
12K CRGH0402F12K 7-2176433-5 CRGH0402 1% 12K 0.1W 100
13K CRGH0402F13K 7-2176433-6 CRGH0402 1% 13K 0.1W 100
15K CRGH0402F15K 7-2176433-7 CRGH0402 1% 15K 0.1W 100
16K CRGH0402F16K 7-2176433-8 CRGH0402 1% 16K 0.1W 100
18K CRGH0402F18K 7-2176433-9 CRGH0402 1% 18K 0.1W 100
20K CRGH0402F20K 8-2176433-0 CRGH0402 1% 20K 0.1W 100
KIT CONTENTS
A3
DIMENSIONS:
0 PLC

-
-
-
-
-
-
CRGH 0402 1% 10R-1M0 LAB-KIT
-
-
2019
00779
TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
- -
- SEE SHEET 1 - - -
VALUE PRODUCT NUMBER TCPN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
22K CRGH0402F22K 8-2176433-1 CRGH0402 1% 22K 0.1W 100
24K CRGH0402F24K 8-2176433-2 CRGH0402 1% 24K 0.1W 100
27K CRGH0402F27K 8-2176433-3 CRGH0402 1% 27K 0.1W 100
30K CRGH0402F30K 8-2176433-4 CRGH0402 1% 30K 0.1W 100
33K CRGH0402F33K 8-2176433-5 CRGH0402 1% 33K 0.1W 100
36K CRGH0402F36K 8-2176433-6 CRGH0402 1% 36K 0.1W 100
39K CRGH0402F39K 8-2176433-7 CRGH0402 1% 39K 0.1W 100
43K CRGH0402F43K 8-2176433-8 CRGH0402 1% 43K 0.1W 100
47K CRGH0402F47K 8-2176433-9 CRGH0402 1% 47K 0.1W 100
51K CRGH0402F51K 9-2176433-0 CRGH0402 1% 51K 0.1W 100
56K CRGH0402F56K 9-2176433-1 CRGH0402 1% 56K 0.1W 100
62K CRGH0402F62K 9-2176433-2 CRGH0402 1% 62K 0.1W 100
68K CRGH0402F68K 9-2176433-3 CRGH0402 1% 68K 0.1W 100
75K CRGH0402F75K 9-2176433-4 CRGH0402 1% 75K 0.1W 100
82K CRGH0402F82K 9-2176433-5 CRGH0402 1% 82K 0.1W 100
91K CRGH0402F91K 9-2176433-6 CRGH0402 1% 91K 0.1W 100
100K CRGH0402F100K 9-2176433-7 CRGH0402 1% 100K 0.1W 100
110K CRGH0402F110K 9-2176433-8 CRGH0402 1% 110K 0.1W 100
120K CRGH0402F120K 9-2176433-9 CRGH0402 1% 120K 0.1W 100
130K CRGH0402F130K 2176434-1 CRGH0402 1% 130K 0.1W 100
150K CRGH0402F150K 2176434-2 CRGH0402 1% 150K 0.1W 100
160K CRGH0402F160K 2176434-3 CRGH0402 1% 160K 0.1W 100
180K CRGH0402F180K 2176434-4 CRGH0402 1% 180K 0.1W 100
200K CRGH0402F200K 2176434-5 CRGH0402 1% 200K 0.1W 100
220K CRGH0402F220K 2176434-6 CRGH0402 1% 220K 0.1W 100
240K CRGH0402F240K 2176434-7 CRGH0402 1% 240K 0.1W 100
270K CRGH0402F270K 2176434-8 CRGH0402 1% 270K 0.1W 100
300K CRGH0402F300K 2176434-9 CRGH0402 1% 300K 0.1W 100
VALUE PRODUCT NUMBER TCPN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
330K CRGH0402F330K 1-2176434-0 CRGH0402 1% 330K 0.1W 100
360K CRGH0402F360K 1-2176434-1 CRGH0402 1% 360K 0.1W 100
390K CRGH0402F390K 1-2176434-2 CRGH0402 1% 390K 0.1W 100
430K CRGH0402F430K 1-2176434-3 CRGH0402 1% 430K 0.1W 100
470K CRGH0402F470K 1-2176434-4 CRGH0402 1% 470K 0.1W 100
510K CRGH0402F510K 1-2176434-5 CRGH0402 1% 510K 0.1W 100
560K CRGH0402F560K 1-2176434-6 CRGH0402 1% 560K 0.1W 100
620K CRGH0402F620K 1-2176434-7 CRGH0402 1% 620K 0.1W 100
680K CRGH0402F680K 1-2176434-8 CRGH0402 1% 680K 0.1W 100
750K CRGH0402F750K 1-2176434-9 CRGH0402 1% 750K 0.1W 100
820K CRGH0402F820K 2-2176434-0 CRGH0402 1% 820K 0.1W 100
910K CRGH0402F910K 2-2176434-1 CRGH0402 1% 910K 0.1W 100
1M0 CRGH0402F1M0 2-2176434-2 CRGH0402 1% 1M0 0.1W 100
KIT CONTENTS
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components